Summit™ T416 Analyzer
for PCI Express® 4.0
Key Features
Find errors fast
•	 One button error check
•	 Fast upload speed
•	 Large trace memory
•	 Powerful triggering/filtering

1-800-5-LeCroy • teledynelecroy.com
1116
Ordering Information
Product Description									         Product Code
Summit T416 (licensed as a Gen4 x16 analyzer at 8GB, no probes or cables)					    PE090AAA-X
Summit T416 (licensed as a Gen4 x8 analyzer at 8GB, no probes or cables)					     PE091AAA-X
Summit T416 (licensed as a Gen4 x4 analyzer at 8GB, no probes or cables)					     PE092AAA-X
Gen4x1 Interposer (includes Gen4x1 Interposer Card and (2) two high speed connector cables)			   PE125UIA-X
Gen4x4 Interposer (includes Gen4x4 Interposer Card and (2) two high speed connector cables)			   PE124UIA-X
Gen4x8 Interposer (includes Gen4x8 Interposer Card and (4) four high speed connector cables)			   PE123UIA-X
Gen4x16 Interposer (includes Gen4x16 Interposer Card and (4) four high speed connector cables)		  PE122UIA-X
99 Protocol Hierarchical Display
99 Spreadsheet View
99 Queue Utilization
99 NVMe